Christopher Westley LLC
507 S Rock St

Centralia, WA 98531 US
360-388-7117
chriswestley07@gmail.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

jason slape

JS trucking and excavation
1406 Brown rd West
chehalis, wa 98532

DATE

04/30/2024 Hours2024

1. Terms and conditions:

SHIP TO SHIP DATE 04/30/2024
jason slape

JS trucking and excavation

1406 Brown rd West

chehalis, wa 98532

DESCRIPTION

Hourly road service 2024
Install number 4 and 5 fuel lines.
install brake can on drop.

SUBTOTAL

Payment terms, net due upon receipt. Payable by the 7th day after service date
in full. A service charge will be assessed on past due amounts starting on the DISCOUNT 15%
30th and consecutive days following at a rate $50 per invoice. All accounts past

40 days will be subject to collection.

TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

INVOICE

DATE

TERMS

DUE DATE
QTY RATE
0.75 155.00

1299
04/30/2024
Due on receipt
04/30/2024

AMOUNT

116.25T

116.25
-17.44

7.71
106.52

$106.52

2. Inthe event the seller (Christopher Westley LLC) refers this matter to any attorney or other agent for collection, Buyer/customer agrees to pay all costs of collection

and legal fees.
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