

Christopher Westley LLC

507 S Rock St
Centralia, WA 98531 US
360-388-7117
chriswestley07@gmail.com



INVOICE

BILL TO jason slape JS trucking and excavation 1406 Brown rd West chehalis, wa 98532	SHIP TO jason slape JS trucking and excavation 1406 Brown rd West chehalis, wa 98532	SHIP DATE 04/30/2024	INVOICE 1299
			DATE 04/30/2024
			TERMS Due on receipt
			DUE DATE 04/30/2024

DATE		DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/30/2024	Hours2024	Hourly road service 2024 Install number 4 and 5 fuel lines. install brake can on drop.	0.75	155.00	116.25T

1. Terms and conditions:
Payment terms, net due upon receipt. Payable by the 7th day after service date in full. A service charge will be assessed on past due amounts starting on the 30th and consecutive days following at a rate \$50 per invoice. All accounts past 40 days will be subject to collection.

SUBTOTAL	116.25
DISCOUNT 15%	-17.44
TAX	7.71
TOTAL	106.52

BALANCE DUE	\$106.52

2. In the event the seller (Christopher Westley LLC) refers this matter to any attorney or other agent for collection, Buyer/customer agrees to pay all costs of collection and legal fees.